Ticket No. Name

Bryan Hogan

N O WN e

Russell Kimble
Billie-jo Taylor
Sean Noones
Donna Rafferty
Michael Coleman
Jodi Brookes
Katie Green
Craig Halford
Craig Halford
Paul Collins
Nicole S
Jill Rinaldi
Bryan Hogan
Donna Layton
Craig Halford
Sonia Hickman
Andrea Southall
Shannon Parker
Sean Noones
Shannon Parker
Charlotte Bishop
Rebecca Swinfen
Amy Osik
Corretta Mccooty
Mark Skeldon
Sean Noones
Gemma Shrimpton
Jodi Brookes
Margaret Fellows
Susan Wall

Deborah Hamilton

60
61
62
65
67
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
84
85
86
90
93
96
97
101
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Ticket No. Name

Amie Daniels
Emily Lawlor
Vicky Roberts
Craig Halford
Natasha Bunce
Corretta Mccooty
Corretta Mccooty
Mary Ward
Jill Rinaldi
Nicola Bimson
Rebecca Winsper
Olivia Hunter
Donna Layton
Maxine Allerton
Jenna Connon
Kimberly Shaw
Nicole S
Sean Noones
Craig Halford
Emma Passmore
Kyle Green
Paul Collins
Sean Noones
Carol Coleman
Shannon Parker
Karl Hegarty
Maxine Allerton
Marie Palmer
Russell Kimble
Lauren Potter
Lisa O4€™shea

Mark Skeldon

116
121
122
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
136
138
139
146
148
152
153
156
157
159
160
164
166
167
169
178
179
180
181
183
184
189
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Ticket No. Name

Karl Hegarty
Sean Noones
Asa Wright
Paul Collins
Russell Kimble
Corretta Mccooty
Neil Hollington
Mary Ward
Craig Halford
Andrea Southall
Ryan Walker
Ryan Walker
Donna Layton
Craig Halford
Craig Halford
Craig Halford
Amy Osik
Craig Halford
Corretta Mccooty
Ryan Walker
Lisa Baker
Kea Chun Chia
Ryan Walker
Simon Dutton
Olivia Hunter
Olivia Hunter
Asa Wright
Leeanne Molineaux
Mary Ward
Vicky Roberts
Danny Hunt
Craig Halford

Total: 330

Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

193
194
196
198
200
205
206
209
210
211
212
215
216
223
224
226
227
228
230
234
237
239
241
242
243
245
246
249
250
251
252
253

Jason Bradley
Stacey Slater
Kirsty Greensill
Maxine Allerton
Karl Hegarty
Paul Collins
Mark Skeldon
Jane Binek
Liv Clarke
Jason Bradley
Kyle Green
Corretta Mccooty
Kyle Green
Maxine Allerton
Paul Collins
Craig Halford
Mark Skeldon
Mark Skeldon
Stacey Slater
Emily Lawlor
Bryan Hogan
Jody Bradnick
Vicky Roberts
Dean Thompson
Amy Osik
Jill Rinaldi
Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
Paul Collins
Olivia Hunter
Kelly Evans
Nakita Bastable
Ryan Walker

255
258
259
262
263
265
268
269
271
272
273
274
275
279
280
281
284
286
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
296
299
300
302
303
304
306

Ticket No. Name

Kyle Green
Paul Collins
Craig Halford
Andrea Southall
Sean Noones
Kyle Green
Sean Noones
Corretta Mccooty
Natalie Davies
Stacey Slater
Paul Collins
Russell Kimble
Jill Rinaldi
Craig Halford
Karl Hegarty
Natasha Bunce
Bryan Hogan
Rachael Hawes
Mark Skeldon
Maggie Evans
Corretta Mccooty
Carley Williams
Karl Hegarty
Amie Daniels
Mark Skeldon
Karl Hegarty
Panela Cremin
Simon Dutton
Kyle Green
Kyle Green
Olivia Wright
Kerry Griffin

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
319
321
323
325
326
327
328
333
334
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
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Ticket No. Name

Jason Bradley
Shannon Parker
Karl Hegarty
Stacey Slater
Kyle Green
Donna Layton
Michael Coleman
Katie Evans
Amy Osik
Kyle Green
Donna Layton
Lisa O4€™shea
Denela Ashfield
Karl Hegarty
Nicola Rayner
Ryan Walker
Thomas Lavender
Daljit Kaur
Thomas Lavender
Rebecca Hill
Zoey Hill
Michael Coleman
Amy Osik
Joanne Hemmings
Joanne Bodman
Asa Wright
Craig Halford
Sean Noones
Mary Ward
Liv Clarke
Vicky Roberts
Kyle Green

Total: 330

Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm
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352
353
355
356
358
359
362
365
366
368
371
373
374
375
378
379
381
382
383
384
387
390
392
393
396
397
398
400
401
402
403
404

Jill Rinaldi
Bryan Hogan
Shannon Parker
Kyle Green
Danielle Rebecca
Kelly Benion
Shauna Connolly
Donna Layton
Katie Green
Sean Noones
Stacey Slater
Craig Halford
Joanne Smith
Fallon Hickman
Lea Chater
Russell Kimble
Karl Hegarty
Amy Osik
Bryan Hogan
Shannon Parker
Kyle Green
Kyle Green
Stacey Slater
Stacey Slater
Paul Collins
Shannon Parker
Donna Layton
Stacey Slater
Rebecca Winsper
Kyle Green
Gemma Shrimpton

Donna Layton

405
406
407
408
409
412
416
417
419
420
423
425
430
431
433
436
437
439
440
441
442
443
444
446
447
448
450
451
454
457
458
460

Craig Halford
Lisbon Allen
Mary Ward
Natalie Clamp
Sean Noones
Olivia Hunter
Kimberly Shaw
Debbie Brookes
Amy Osik
Karl Hegarty
Maxine Allerton
Sean Noones
Amy Nijjar
Joanne Bodman
Simon Dutton
Sean Noones
Bryan Hogan
Paige Garratt
Ryan Walker
Donna Layton
Ryan Walker
Donna Layton
Mark Skeldon
Simon Dutton
Ryan Walker
Jenny Ward
Karl Hegarty
Jill Rinaldi
Karl Hegarty
Sean Noones
Kyle Green
Carol Coleman

462
463
466
467
469
470
471
473
477
483
484
485
486
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
498
499
500
502
505
506
515
516
517
518
519
520

Kerry Griffin
Mia Wilkinson
Jill Rinaldi
Sarah Round
Russell Kimble
Kelly Evans
Shannon Parker
Katie Eades
Corretta Mccooty
Asa Wright
Bryan Hogan
Kyle Green
Paige Chilton
Craig Halford
Georgina Hall
Craig Halford
Paul Collins
Shannon Parker
Jason Bradley
Amy Osik
Vicky Roberts
Sean Noones
Simon Dutton
Corretta Mccooty
Amy Osik
Nicola Daniels
Kyle Green
Maggie Evans
Sean Noones
Donna Blewitt
Sean Noones

Karl Hegarty

Total: 330

Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

526 Karl Hegarty 583 Michael Coleman
527 Natalie Davies 587 Sean Noones
529 Lauren Potter 589 Dawn Convery
533 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Ya£ 590 Kyle Green
535 Sean Noones 591 Maxine Allerton
537 Bryan Hogan 592 Shannon Parker
538 Katie Handley 593 Ryan Walker
539 Amy Osik 595 Kyle Green
540 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£ 597 Nicola Rayner
541 Jill Rinaldi 599 Bryan Hogan
544 Maxine Allerton

545 Debbie Gunning

546 Dawn Convery

550 Mark Skeldon

554 Craig Halford

556 Olivia Ellis

557 Katie Eades

558 Maxine Allerton

563 Sean Noones

565 Jill Rinaldi

566 Stacey Slater

567 Maxine Allerton

570 Maxine Allerton

571 Kirsty Greensill

572 Karl Hegarty

573 Katie Evans

574 Kyle Green

577 Mark Skeldon

578 Jill Rinaldi

579 Jason Bradley

580 Asa Wright

581 Stacey Slater

Total: 330 < Draw: February 20, 2026 9:30 pm Page 4 of 4




