

Ticket No.	Name
1	Bryan Hogan
2	Russell Kimble
3	Billie-jo Taylor
6	Sean Noones
7	Donna Rafferty
12	Michael Coleman
14	Jodi Brookes
16	Katie Green
21	Craig Halford
22	Craig Halford
24	Paul Collins
25	Nicole S
26	Jill Rinaldi
27	Bryan Hogan
28	Donna Layton
30	Craig Halford
32	Sonia Hickman
35	Andrea Southall
36	Shannon Parker
37	Sean Noones
38	Shannon Parker
39	Charlotte Bishop
40	Rebecca Swinfen
41	Amy Osik
43	Corretta Mccooty
44	Mark Skeldon
46	Sean Noones
48	Gemma Shrimpton
49	Jodi Brookes
53	Margaret Fellows
54	Susan Wall
59	Deborah Hamilton

Ticket No.	Name
60	Amie Daniels
61	Emily Lawlor
62	Vicky Roberts
65	Craig Halford
67	Natasha Bunce
73	Corretta Mccooty
74	Corretta Mccooty
75	Mary Ward
76	Jill Rinaldi
77	Nicola Bimson
78	Rebecca Winsper
79	Olivia Hunter
80	Donna Layton
81	Maxine Allerton
84	Jenna Connon
85	Kimberly Shaw
86	Nicole S
90	Sean Noones
93	Craig Halford
96	Emma Passmore
97	Kyle Green
101	Paul Collins
105	Sean Noones
107	Carol Coleman
108	Shannon Parker
109	Karl Hegarty
110	Maxine Allerton
111	Marie Palmer
112	Russell Kimble
113	Lauren Potter
114	Lisa O'neill
115	Mark Skeldon

Ticket No.	Name
116	Karl Hegarty
121	Sean Noones
122	Asa Wright
124	Paul Collins
126	Russell Kimble
127	Corretta Mccooty
128	Neil Hollington
129	Mary Ward
130	Craig Halford
131	Andrea Southall
136	Ryan Walker
138	Ryan Walker
139	Donna Layton
146	Craig Halford
148	Craig Halford
152	Craig Halford
153	Amy Osik
156	Craig Halford
157	Corretta Mccooty
159	Ryan Walker
160	Lisa Baker
164	Kea Chun Chia
166	Ryan Walker
167	Simon Dutton
169	Olivia Hunter
178	Olivia Hunter
179	Asa Wright
180	Leeanne Molineaux
181	Mary Ward
183	Vicky Roberts
184	Danny Hunt
189	Craig Halford

Ticket No.	Name
193	Jason Bradley
194	Stacey Slater
196	Kirsty Greensill
198	Maxine Allerton
200	Karl Hegarty
205	Paul Collins
206	Mark Skeldon
209	Jane Binek
210	Liv Clarke
211	Jason Bradley
212	Kyle Green
215	Corretta Mccooty
216	Kyle Green
223	Maxine Allerton
224	Paul Collins
226	Craig Halford
227	Mark Skeldon
228	Mark Skeldon
230	Stacey Slater
234	Emily Lawlor
237	Bryan Hogan
239	Jody Bradnick
241	Vicky Roberts
242	Dean Thompson
243	Amy Osik
245	Jill Rinaldi
246	Lesley Dale Lesley Dale
249	Paul Collins
250	Olivia Hunter
251	Kelly Evans
252	Nakita Bastable
253	Ryan Walker

Ticket No.	Name
255	Kyle Green
258	Paul Collins
259	Craig Halford
262	Andrea Southall
263	Sean Noones
265	Kyle Green
268	Sean Noones
269	Corretta Mccooty
271	Natalie Davies
272	Stacey Slater
273	Paul Collins
274	Russell Kimble
275	Jill Rinaldi
279	Craig Halford
280	Karl Hegarty
281	Natasha Bunce
284	Bryan Hogan
286	Rachael Hawes
288	Mark Skeldon
289	Maggie Evans
290	Corretta Mccooty
291	Carley Williams
292	Karl Hegarty
293	Amie Daniels
294	Mark Skeldon
296	Karl Hegarty
299	Panela Cremin
300	Simon Dutton
302	Kyle Green
303	Kyle Green
304	Olivia Wright
306	Kerry Griffin

Ticket No.	Name
309	Jason Bradley
310	Shannon Parker
311	Karl Hegarty
312	Stacey Slater
313	Kyle Green
314	Donna Layton
315	Michael Coleman
316	Katie Evans
319	Amy Osik
321	Kyle Green
323	Donna Layton
325	Lisa Oâ€™shea
326	Denela Ashfield
327	Karl Hegarty
328	Nicola Rayner
333	Ryan Walker
334	Thomas Lavender
336	Daljit Kaur
337	Thomas Lavender
338	Rebecca Hill
339	Zoey Hill
340	Michael Coleman
341	Amy Osik
342	Joanne Hemmings
343	Joanne Bodman
345	Asa Wright
346	Craig Halford
347	Sean Noones
348	Mary Ward
349	Liv Clarke
350	Vicky Roberts
351	Kyle Green

Ticket No.	Name
352	Jill Rinaldi
353	Bryan Hogan
355	Shannon Parker
356	Kyle Green
358	Danielle Rebecca
359	Kelly Benion
362	Shauna Connolly
365	Donna Layton
366	Katie Green
368	Sean Noonnes
371	Stacey Slater
373	Craig Halford
374	Joanne Smith
375	Fallon Hickman
378	Lea Chater
379	Russell Kimble
381	Karl Hegarty
382	Amy Osik
383	Bryan Hogan
384	Shannon Parker
387	Kyle Green
390	Kyle Green
392	Stacey Slater
393	Stacey Slater
396	Paul Collins
397	Shannon Parker
398	Donna Layton
400	Stacey Slater
401	Rebecca Winsper
402	Kyle Green
403	Gemma Shrimpton
404	Donna Layton

Ticket No.	Name
405	Craig Halford
406	Lisbon Allen
407	Mary Ward
408	Natalie Clamp
409	Sean Noonnes
412	Olivia Hunter
416	Kimberly Shaw
417	Debbie Brookes
419	Amy Osik
420	Karl Hegarty
423	Maxine Allerton
425	Sean Noonnes
430	Amy Nijjar
431	Joanne Bodman
433	Simon Dutton
436	Sean Noonnes
437	Bryan Hogan
439	Paige Garratt
440	Ryan Walker
441	Donna Layton
442	Ryan Walker
443	Donna Layton
444	Mark Skeldon
446	Simon Dutton
447	Ryan Walker
448	Jenny Ward
450	Karl Hegarty
451	Jill Rinaldi
454	Karl Hegarty
457	Sean Noonnes
458	Kyle Green
460	Carol Coleman

Ticket No.	Name
462	Kerry Griffin
463	Mia Wilkinson
466	Jill Rinaldi
467	Sarah Round
469	Russell Kimble
470	Kelly Evans
471	Shannon Parker
473	Katie Eades
477	Corretta Mccooty
483	Asa Wright
484	Bryan Hogan
485	Kyle Green
486	Paige Chilton
489	Craig Halford
490	Georgina Hall
491	Craig Halford
492	Paul Collins
493	Shannon Parker
494	Jason Bradley
495	Amy Osik
498	Vicky Roberts
499	Sean Noonnes
500	Simon Dutton
502	Corretta Mccooty
505	Amy Osik
506	Nicola Daniels
515	Kyle Green
516	Maggie Evans
517	Sean Noonnes
518	Donna Blewitt
519	Sean Noonnes
520	Karl Hegarty

Ticket No.	Name
526	Karl Hegarty
527	Natalie Davies
529	Lauren Potter
533	Mary Fuckin Poppins ໐໘໙໕
535	Sean Noones
537	Bryan Hogan
538	Katie Handley
539	Amy Osik
540	Mary Fuckin Poppins ໐໘໙໕
541	Jill Rinaldi
544	Maxine Allerton
545	Debbie Gunning
546	Dawn Convery
550	Mark Skeldon
554	Craig Halford
556	Olivia Ellis
557	Katie Eades
558	Maxine Allerton
563	Sean Noones
565	Jill Rinaldi
566	Stacey Slater
567	Maxine Allerton
570	Maxine Allerton
571	Kirsty Greensill
572	Karl Hegarty
573	Katie Evans
574	Kyle Green
577	Mark Skeldon
578	Jill Rinaldi
579	Jason Bradley
580	Asa Wright
581	Stacey Slater

Ticket No.	Name
583	Michael Coleman
587	Sean Noones
589	Dawn Convery
590	Kyle Green
591	Maxine Allerton
592	Shannon Parker
593	Ryan Walker
595	Kyle Green
597	Nicola Rayner
599	Bryan Hogan